RAR40
SONIC 4.0
4” RECESSED LED RETROFIT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FEATURES
Input Voltage 	 120 or 12V
Wattage 	  10W
Lumen 	  1000lm

BK Black
BN     Brushed Nickel
ORDERING GUIDE
RAR40S - 10 - CCT - ______ - 36C - ______
   3
.3
75
”
 (8
5.
9m
m
)
*QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - 120V & 12V 36 DEGREE BEAM ANGLE
REVISION DATE 1/19/2026 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
G
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
C0/180,36.2
C30/210,36.3
C60/240,36.1
UNIT:cdUNIT:cdUNIT:cdUNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM AN LE(50%):36.1 DEGC90/270,35.8
0
300
600
900
1200
1500
* Rayhil does not offer Housing can for this product
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAR40
SONIC 4
4” RECESSED LED RETROFIT
4.
93
75
”
 (1
24
.7
m
m
)
CCT SWITCH
30K/35K/40K
REVISION DATE 1/19/2026 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAR40
SONIC 4
4” RECESSED LED RETROFIT
REVISION DATE 3/17/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
TRIM COLOR OPTIONS
White
Black
Brushed nickel
WT
BK
BN
Existing Trim RAD40S-BK RAD40S-BN
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAR40